Tarantino who’s bee a maj sup-

port of th cause for many years.
Speci gues a last year ball

included Jam Gandolfin from
“The Sopran an fellow cast

member alo with Martha

Byr from “As the World Turns”

This year’ proceedi will b
emcee b the New Mix 102.
FM’ Joe Causi Eig hundred to

1,00 p are expect to

atten t “Dance With Th Stars”
themed event. All procee will
benefi breas cancer researc

The Octoberwoman Founda
tion i a 501©( non- orga
nization dedicate to raisi mon-

ey and awareness to suppo gen
researc programs Th group was